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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШАТАЛОВ Игорь САМ  1  2  2  2  2  1 0.000 -14 10 7
ИГНАТОВ Степан МОС  V  V  0  V  2  2 0.500 0 16 3
МЕЛЬНИКОВ Марк МОО  V  0  1  V  2  2 0.333 -7 13 6
АСОВ Андрей САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1
ДОКУНИН Дмитрий САР  V  3  2  2  3  V 0.333 -2 18 5
ЮКСИН Роман ПЕН  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 8 21 2
ЛАТЫПОВ Дамир ТАТ  V  V  V  0  2  0 0.500 -3 14 4

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

САРАЕВ Артем САМ  0  V  0  3  2  2 0.167 -11 11 6
СЕРЕДИНИН Еремей ИВА  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 13 22 2
ПЕРШИН Сергей САР  2  1  3  0  1  1 0.000 -16 8 7
РОДИН Руслан САМ  V  2  V  0  3  0 0.333 -6 13 5
МЕРКУЛОВ Александр ТАТ  V  1  V  V  1  1 0.500 0 15 4
ЦХОИДЗЕ Деян МОО  V  1  V  V  V  2 0.667 4 19 3
ЗАМОТИН Даниил МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДОРОГОВ Александр САМ  0  0  2  0  0  1 0.000 -21 3 7
КНЯЗЬКОВ Мирон САМ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 14 22 2
ШИРЧИКОВ Роман САМ  V  3  V  V  2  V 0.667 10 21 3
ЛЕВЧЕНКО Ярослав НОВ  V  0  0  3  0  V 0.333 -8 11 5
КРУПОДЕРОВ Матвей САР  V  1  3  V  0  V 0.500 -1 16 4
СУСЛОВ Ярослав НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1
МОИСЕЕВ Константин ТАТ  V  0  0  1  2  0 0.167 -14 7 6

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАКАРОВ Максим САМ  V  2  2  0  V 0.400 -1 12 4
ГОРДЕЕВ Никита САМ  0  2  2  0  2 0.000 -14 6 6
ЩУРОВ Мирон САМ  V  V  1  1  V 0.600 2 14 3
КАЛИНОВСКИЙ Даниил САР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
ЛАЗАРЕВ Савелий МОО  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 11 17 2
МИСЮРЯЕВ Егор ПЕН  1  V  0  0  1 0.200 -12 6 5

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БЕЗДЕНЕЖНЫЙ Максим САМ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 14 22 1
НУТФУЛЛОВ Дамир САМ  0  1  0  0  1  0 0.000 -22 2 7
МАКАРОВ Марк САМ  1  V  2  2  0  0 0.167 -12 9 6
БОРИСОВ Никита ТАТ  0  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 6 19 4
РАХМАНКИН Максим НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 12 23 2
САФОНОВ Кирилл НОВ  1  V  V  0  0  0 0.333 -8 9 5
ХУРУДЖИ Марк МОО  2  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 10 21 3
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РАЗБЕГАЕВ Максим САМ  V  1  2  V  V 0.600 0 15 3
РЕШАЕВ Артем САМ  3  V  1  V  1 0.400 -3 13 5
ШВАРЦМАН Лев НИЖ  V  2  0  V  V 0.600 2 14 2
ШИРШОВ Марк СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
НИЖЕГОРОДЦЕВ Егор САР  1  2  0  1  0 0.000 -16 4 6
МОРОЗОВ Платон ТАТ  3  V  3  0  V 0.400 1 14 4

Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПОЛУШКИН Александр САМ  3  1  1  1  0 0.000 -14 6 6
БОЗДУГАН Олег САМ  V  V  0  1  0 0.400 -9 9 4
ГАЗИЗОВ Богдан ТАТ  V  3  3  1  1 0.200 -5 12 5
РЕМИЗОВИЧ Роман ПЕН  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 8 17 2
БАРМИН Георгий НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
СОКОЛОВ Игнат НИЖ  V  V  V  1  1 0.600 5 14 3
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 СУСЛОВ Ярослав НИЖ 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
2 АСОВ Андрей САМ 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
3 ЗАМОТИН Даниил МОС 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
4 ШИРШОВ Марк СПБ 1.000 16 20 квалифицирован
5 БАРМИН Георгий НОВ 1.000 15 20 квалифицирован
6 КАЛИНОВСКИЙ Даниил САР 1.000 14 20 квалифицирован
7 БЕЗДЕНЕЖНЫЙ Максим САМ 0.833 14 22 квалифицирован
7 КНЯЗЬКОВ Мирон САМ 0.833 14 22 квалифицирован
9 СЕРЕДИНИН Еремей ИВА 0.833 13 22 квалифицирован

10 РАХМАНКИН Максим НИЖ 0.833 12 23 квалифицирован
11 ЮКСИН Роман ПЕН 0.833 8 21 квалифицирован
12 ЛАЗАРЕВ Савелий МОО 0.800 11 17 квалифицирован
13 РЕМИЗОВИЧ Роман ПЕН 0.800 8 17 квалифицирован
14 ХУРУДЖИ Марк МОО 0.667 10 21 квалифицирован
14 ШИРЧИКОВ Роман САМ 0.667 10 21 квалифицирован
16 БОРИСОВ Никита ТАТ 0.667 6 19 квалифицирован
17 ЦХОИДЗЕ Деян МОО 0.667 4 19 квалифицирован
18 СОКОЛОВ Игнат НИЖ 0.600 5 14 квалифицирован
19 ШВАРЦМАН Лев НИЖ 0.600 2 14 квалифицирован
19 ЩУРОВ Мирон САМ 0.600 2 14 квалифицирован
21 РАЗБЕГАЕВ Максим САМ 0.600 0 15 квалифицирован
22 ИГНАТОВ Степан МОС 0.500 0 16 квалифицирован
23 МЕРКУЛОВ Александр ТАТ 0.500 0 15 квалифицирован
24 КРУПОДЕРОВ Матвей САР 0.500 -1 16 квалифицирован
25 ЛАТЫПОВ Дамир ТАТ 0.500 -3 14 квалифицирован
26 МОРОЗОВ Платон ТАТ 0.400 1 14 квалифицирован
27 МАКАРОВ Максим САМ 0.400 -1 12 квалифицирован
28 РЕШАЕВ Артем САМ 0.400 -3 13 квалифицирован
29 БОЗДУГАН Олег САМ 0.400 -9 9 квалифицирован
30 ДОКУНИН Дмитрий САР 0.333 -2 18 квалифицирован
31 РОДИН Руслан САМ 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован
32 МЕЛЬНИКОВ Марк МОО 0.333 -7 13 квалифицирован
33 ЛЕВЧЕНКО Ярослав НОВ 0.333 -8 11 квалифицирован
34 САФОНОВ Кирилл НОВ 0.333 -8 9 квалифицирован
35 ГАЗИЗОВ Богдан ТАТ 0.200 -5 12 квалифицирован
36 МИСЮРЯЕВ Егор ПЕН 0.200 -12 6 квалифицирован
37 САРАЕВ Артем САМ 0.167 -11 11 квалифицирован
38 МАКАРОВ Марк САМ 0.167 -12 9 квалифицирован
39 МОИСЕЕВ Константин ТАТ 0.167 -14 7 квалифицирован
40 ШАТАЛОВ Игорь САМ 0.000 -14 10 квалифицирован
41 ГОРДЕЕВ Никита САМ 0.000 -14 6 квалифицирован
41 ПОЛУШКИН Александр САМ 0.000 -14 6 квалифицирован
43 ПЕРШИН Сергей САР 0.000 -16 8 квалифицирован
44 НИЖЕГОРОДЦЕВ Егор САР 0.000 -16 4 квалифицирован
45 ДОРОГОВ Александр САМ 0.000 -21 3 квалифицирован
46 НУТФУЛЛОВ Дамир САМ 0.000 -22 2 квалифицирован
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